
First Name Last Name Organization Email Address

Xiaochen Bai UT Southwestern Medical Center Xiaochen.Bai@UTSouthwestern.edu

Amber Cai Skyline Therapeutics amber.cai@skytx.com

Leifu Chang Purdue University, West Lafayette lchang18@purdue.edu

Rui Chang Yale University rui.chang@yale.edu

James Chen UT Southwestern Medical Center Zhijian.Chen@UTSouthwestern.edu

Jianfu Chen University of Southern California jianfu@usc.edu

Jianzhu Chen MIT jchen@mit.edu

Peiwen Chen Northwestern University Feinberg School peiwen.chen@northwestern.edu

Xi Chen Baylor College of Medicine xi.chen@bcm.edu

Zhenbang Chen Meharry Medical College zchen@mmc.edu

Zhijian Chen UT Southwestern Medical Center Zhijian.Chen@UTSouthwestern.edu

Genhong Cheng UCLA gcheng@mednet.ucla.edu

Yifan Cheng HHMI/University of California San Francisco yifan.cheng@ucsf.edu

Siyuan Ding Washington University in St. Louis siyuan.ding@wustl.edu

Hongwei Dong UCLA hongweid@mednet.ucla.edu

Juan Dong Rutgers University dong@waksman.rutgers.edu

Xinzhong Dong Johns Hopkins University School of Medicinexinzhongdong@hotmail.com

Yali Dou University of Southern California yalidou@usc.edu

Xiangdong Fu UCSD xdfu@health.ucsd.edu

Ye Fu Plaisance Capital yefu@plaisancecap.com

Bo Gao The University of Hong Kong gaobo@hku.hk

Fen-Biao Gao UMass Chan Medical School Fen-Biao.Gao@umassmed.edu

Xuecai Ge University of California, Merced xge2@ucmerced.edu

Yangnan Gu University of California Berkeley guyangnan@berkeley.edu

Guoye Guan Peking University guanguoye@gmail.com

Deliang Guo The Ohio State University deliang.guo@osumc.edu

ZHE HAN UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE ZHAN@SOM.UMARYLAND.EDU

Jijun Hao Western University of Health Sciences jhao@westernu.edu

Nan Hao UCSD nhao@ucsd.edu

Chuan He University  of Chicago chuanhe@uchicago.edu

Lin He Univerisity of California, Berkeley glinhe@gmail.com

Xi (CiCi) He STOWERS INSTITUTE cch@stowers.org

Chi-Min(Mimi) Ho Columbia University chi-min.ho@columbia.edu

Wenzhe Ho Temple University wenzheho@temple.edu

Fenghua Hu Cornell University-Weill Institute FH87@cornell.edu

Guo Huang University of California, San Francisco Guo.Huang@ucsf.edu

Jiaoti Huang Duke University jiaoti.huang@duke.edu

Jianxiong Jiang University Of Tennessee Health Science jjiang18@uthsc.edu

Jie Jiang Emory University jie.jiang@emory.edu

Xuejun Jiang Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center jiangx@mskcc.org

Fulai Jin Case Western Reserve University fulai.jin@case.edu

Jian Jin Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai jian.jin@mssm.edu

Cynthia Ju McGovern Medical School at UTHealth CHANGQING.JU@UTH.TMC.EDU

Yibin Kang Princeton University ykang@princeton.edu

Ailong Ke Cornell University ak425@cornell.edu

Li Lan Harvard Medical School llan1@mgh.harvard.edu



Chenjian Li Peking University li_chenjian@pku.edu.cn

Fei Li New York University fl43@nyu.edu

Guo-Min Li UT Southwestern Medical Center Guo-Min.Li@UTSouthwestern.edu

Jie Li Augusta University jieli@augusta.edu

Jingyi Jessica Li University of California, Los Angeles lijy03@g.ucla.edu

Lei Li Zhejiang University  zjulilei@zju.edu.cn

Li Li Cornell/USDA-ARS ll37@cornell.edu

Lingyin Li Stanford University lingyinl@stanford.edu

LINHENG LI STOWERS INSTITUTE lil@stowers.org

Sheng Li The Jackson Laboratory sheng.li@jax.org

Wei Li University of California Irvine wei.li@uci.edu

Yan Li Case Western Reserve University yan.li17@case.edu

Charlene Liao Immune-Onc Therapeutics, Inc. xcliao@yahoo.com

Ai Ling Lim Princeton University aiinglim@princeton.edu

Haifan Lin Yale University - Stem Cell Center haifan.lin@yale.edu

He Lin UC Berkeley lhe@berkeley.edu

Huiping Liu Northwestern University huiping.liu@northwestern.edu

Shan-Lu Liu Ohio State University liu.6244@osu.edu

Wendy Liu Plaisance Capital Management wendyliu@plaisancecap.com

Xiaoqi Liu University of Kentucky Xiaoqi.Liu@uky.edu

Yaping Liu Cincinnati Children's Hospital Yaping.Liu@cchmc.org

Yong-Jun Liu Innovent Biologics Group yongjun.liu@innoventbio.com

Zhe Liu Janelia Research Campus liuz11@janelia.hhmi.org

Manyuan Long The University of Chicago mlong@uchcago.edu

Hua Lou Case Western Reserve University hua.lou@case.edu

Rong Lu University of Southern California ronglu@usc.edu

Xin Lu University of Notre Dame xlu@nd.edu

Xiongbin Lu Indiana University School of Medicine xiolu@iu.edu

Liqun Luo Stanford University lluo@stanford.edu

Weibo Luo UT Southwestern Medical Center weibo.luo@utsouthwestern.edu

Tianyi Mao Oregon Health and Science University mao@ohsu.edu

Lin Mei Case Western Reserve University lxm387@case.edu

Fanyin Meng Indiana University School of Medicine mengf@iu.edu

Guo-li Ming University of Pennsylvania gming@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Zhiping Pang Rutgers University pangzh@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Liming Pei CHOP/UPenn lpei@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Chao Peng UCLA  cpeng@mednet.ucla.edu

Guang Peng MD Anderson Cancer Center gpeng@mdanderson.org

Junmin Peng St Jude Children Research hospital junmin.peng@stjude.org

gong ping company gppyx0806@163.com

David Qian Oregon Health & Science University qianzh@ohsu.edu

Hong Qiao The University of Texas at Austin hqiao@austin.utexas.edu

qinhui rao Yale University qinhui.rao@yale.edu

Bing Ren UCSD biren@ucsd.edu

GUANGWEN REN The Jackson Laboratory Gary.Ren@jax.org

Minhong Shen Wayne State University minhong.shen@wayne.edu

Yin Shen University of California San Francisco Yin.Shen@ucsf.edu



Zhiyuan Shen Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey shenzh@cinj.rutgers.edu

Xiaobing Shi Van Andel Institute Xiaobing.Shi@vai.org

Yanhong Shi City of Hope yshi@coh.org

Hongjun Song University of Pennsylvania shongjun@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Huabo Su Augusta University hsu@augusta.edu

Lishan Su University of Maryland School of Medicine lsu@ihv.umaryland.edu

Huizhong Tao University of Southern California htao@usc.edu

Liling Wan Univ of Penn Perelman medical school liling.wan@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Bin Wang MD Anderson Cancer Center bwang3@mdanderson.org

Dong Wang University of California San Diego dongwang@ucsd.edu

Jun Wang Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey junwang@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

Shizhen Emily Wang UC San Diego emilywang@ucsd.edu

Siyuan Wang Yale University siyuan.wang@yale.edu

Tian Wang University of Texas Medical Branch ti1wang@utmb.edu

xu wang Temple University xuwang@temple.edu

Yingfei Wang UT Southwestern Medical Center yingfei.wang@utsouthwestern.edu

Qiou Wei University of Kentucky College of Medicine qiou.wei@uky.edu

Hong Wen Van Andel Institute hong.wen@vai.org

Zhexing Wen Emory University zhexing.wen@emory.edu

Stephen Wong Houston Methodist Cancer Center Research stwong@houstonmethodist.org

Alex Wu Cothera Bioscience, Inc. yalexwu@gmail.com

Hao Wu University of Pennsylvania haowu2@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Jiaqian Wu University of Texas Health Science Center Jiaqian.Wu@uth.tmc.edu

Longjun Wu Mayo Clinic wu.longjun@mayo.edu

Zhuhao Wu Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai zwu@rockefeller.edu

Bing Xia Rutgers Cancer Institute xiabi@cinj.rutgers.edu

Wen Xie University of Pittsburgh wex6@pitt.edu

Wen-Cheng Xiong Case Western Reserve Univ wen-cheng.xiong@case.edu

Chenqi Xu Chinese Academy of Science Shanghai cqxu@sibcb.ac.cn

Kai Xu The Ohio State University Xu, Kai <xu.4692@osu.edu>

Chunhong Yan Georgia Cancer Center at Augusta University cyan@augusta.edu

Nan Yang Icahn School of Med at Mount Sinai nan.yang1@mssm.edu

Tingting Yang Columbia University ty2190@cumc.columbia.edu

Xiangdong WilliamYang UCLA XWYang@mednet.ucla.edu

Yingzi Yang Harvard University yingzi_yang@hsdm.harvard.edu

Jun Yao MD Anderson Cancer Center jyao1@mdanderson.org

Shanye Yin Albert Einstein College of Medicine shanye.yin@einsteinmed.edu

Congrong Ron Yu Stowers Institute for Medical Research ryu@stowers.org

Xiaochun Yu Westlake University yuxiaochun@westlake.edu.cn

Zhenyu Yue Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai zhenyu.yue@mssm.edu

Bin Zhang Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai bin.zhang@mssm.edu

Brian Zhang Himalaya Therapeutics bzhang@himalayatherapeutics.com

Hong Zhang Duke hz139@duke.edu

Jie Zhang Boston Children's Hospital jie.zhang@childrens.harvard.edu

Jin Zhang UC San Diego jzhang32@health.ucsd.edu

Kai (Jack) Zhang Yale University jack.zhang@yale.edu

Le Zhang Yale University le.zhang@yale.edu



Li Zhang USC liizhang@usc.edu

Liman Zhang Oregon Health Science University zhanglim@ohsu.edu

Ming Xiaoming Zhang Baylor College of Medicine mxzhang@bcm.edu

Ning Zhang Peking University

xiuren zhang Texas A&M University xiuren.zhang@tamu.edu

Yanbin Zhang University of Miami School of Medicine yzhang4@med.miami.edu

Ye Zhang University of California Los Angeles yezhang@ucla.edu

Yin Zhang MIT and Tsinghua University  zhangyin@mit.edu

Ying Zhang Tsinghua University zhangyin@mit.edu

Yu Zhang Columbia University yz3802@cumc.columbia.edu

Zhao Zhang Duke University z.z@duke.edu

Di Zhao UT MD Anderson Cancer Center dzhao2@mdanderson.org

Hong Zhao Houston Methodist Academic Institute hzhao@houstonmethodist.org

Yunde Zhao UCSD y3zhao@ucsd.edu

Weimin Zhong Yale University weimin.zhong@yale.edu

Xiaobo Zhong University of Connecticut xiaobo.zhong@uconn.edu

Xuehua Zhong Washington University in St. Louis xuehuazhong@wustl.edu

Huiping Zhou Virginia Commonwealth University Huiping.zhou@vcuhealth.org

Tongqing Zhou Vaccine Research Center, NIH tzhou@mail.nih.gov

Heng Zhu Johns Hopkins hzhu4@jhmi.edu

Lee Zou Mass General and Harvard zou.lee@mgh.harvard.edu


